City of Oneonta, Department of Recreation

Men's Division C/ A

i Team Name

dult Soﬁbaﬂ / 2009 Summer

Bettio! - Bettiol Chiropractic/Coppar Fox
i Cogs - The Cogs

Copper Fox - Copper Fox

JMB - MG Contracting

MdiBrik - Middie Brook Bed & Braskfust
SW - SW-Sherwin Willlams

VEH - VSH Carpenters

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM =

Tuesday, May 19 Thursday, May 21 Tuesday, May 26

Coppe ve Betll 1N 6:.00 PM  Coppe vs MdiBr 1N 6:00 PM  SW vs Betti 4N 6:00 PM

V8H vs 8W 2N 6:00 PM  Cogs va JMS 4N G:00PM  JMS vs Coppe aN 8:00 PM

MdiBrve Coge  ON 6:00 PM  Batti ve VEH N 6:00 PM  VSH vs MdiBr 4N 7:30 PM

Thuraday, May 28 Tuasday, Jun 2 Thursday, Jun 4

JMS va VBH 3N 600 PM  SWusJuMms 2N 8:00 PM  Cogs vs SW 1N 8:00 PM

Cogevs Coppe 4N 600 PM  BeHl va MdiBr 3N 68:00 PM Betli vg JMS 2N 8:00 PM

MdIBr vs SW 4N T:30 PM  VS8H vs Cogs 4N 7T:30PM CoppevsVSH 3N 6:00 PM

Tuesday, Jun 9 Thursday, Jun 11 Tuesday, Jun 16

MdiBr va JMS 1N 6:00 PM  Betti vs Coppe 1N 8:00 PM  VSH vs Betti 4N 68:00 PM

SW vs Coppe 2N 6:00 PM  Cogsvs MdIBr 4N 8:00 PM  JMS vs Cogs 8N §:00 P™m

Cogs vs Bettl aN 600 PM  SWvs VSH 9N 6:00 PM  MdiBrvs Coppe 4N T30 PM

Thursday, Jun 18 Tuesday, Jun 23 Thureday, Jun 25

MdiBr vs VSH 3N G00PM CoppasveCogs 2N 600 PM  JMS vs BW 1N 6:00 PM

Coppe vs JMS 4N 6:00PM  SW vs MdiBr 3N 6:00 PM  MdiBr vs Bettl 2N 8§:00 PM

Befti ve SW 4N T30 PM VSHvs JMS 4N 7:30PM  Cogs vs VSH 3N 6:00 PM

Friday, Jun 28 Tuasday, Jun 30 Thiuraday, Jul 2

MdiBr vs VSH 5N 600PM VSHvsCoppe 1IN 8:00 PM  JMS vs MdIBr 1N 6:00 PM
SW vz Cogs 2N 6:00 PM  Betti vs Cogs 4N 6:00 PM
JMS vs Betdl 9N 600PM  Coppe vs SW 9N &:60 PM

Tuesday, Jul 7 Thuraday, Jul 9

Coppevs MdiBr 1IN 6:00 PM  VSH va JMS 1N 6:.00 PM

Cogs ve Betti 2N 6:00 PM  SW vs Cogs 2N 6:00 PM

JMS vs SW 3N 6:00PM PBettiveCoppe 3N 8:00 PM



